List of Action Plan cases for the year 2024-2025 relating to the court of

Karnal
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Cases
CA/578/2017
CA/3/2018
CA/22/2018
CA/46/2018
CA/47/2018
CA/76/2018
CA/119/2018
CA/182/2018
CA/215/2018
CA/219/2018
RA/10/2018
RA/11/2018
CA/237/2018
CA/250/2018
CA/251/2018
CA/257/2018
CA/261/2018
CA/263/2018
CA/302/2018
CA/305/2018
CA/346/2018
CA/365/2018
RA/17/2018
CA/406/2018
CA/410/2018
CA/437/2018
CA/484/2018
CA/487/2018
CA/517/2018
CA/527/2018

DOI
27-10-2017
02-01-2018
04-01-2018
16-01-2018
16-01-2018
30-01-2018
17-02-2018
21-03-2018
04-04-2018
06-04-2018
11-04-2018
11-04-2018
12-04-2018
16-04-2018
16-04-2018
17-04-2018
18-04-2018
19-04-2018
10-05-2018
10-05-2018
30-05-2018
02-07-2018
03-07-2018
07-08-2018
09-08-2018
30-08-2018
21-09-2018
25-09-2018
10-10-2018
15-10-2018

CRA/227/2017 18-05-2017
CRA/233/2017 23-05-2017

CRA/288/2017

15-06-2017

CRA/346/2017 17-07-2017
CRA/347/2017 17-07-2017

CRA/386/2017
CRA/389/2017

14-08-2017
16-08-2017

CRA/400/2017 19-08-2017

CRA/433/2017
CRA/452/2017

CMA/96/2017
CMA/90/2019
CMA/91/2019
CMA/61/2020
CMA/9/2021

EXE/64/2019

EXE/71/2019
EXE/72/2019
EXE/74/2019

05-09-2017
14-09-2017

09-10-2017
27-08-2019
27-08-2019
30-09-2020
21-01-2021

29-01-2019

31-01-2019
31-01-2019
31-01-2019

EXE/145/2019 11-02-2019

EXE/189/2019
EXE/375/2019
EXE/929/2019

08-03-2019
29-04-2019
18-09-2019

EXE/1207/2019 10-12-2019

EXE/339/2020

PC/21/2023
PC/25/2023
PC/31/2023

11-02-2020

21-06-2023
27-07-2023
26-09-2023

ELC/149/2022 25-08-2022

Party Name

Amita Porus Vs Ajay Porus

Sarwan Singh Vs Naresh Kumar
Pardeep Kumar Vs UHBVNL

Satpal Vs Sewa Ram

Satpal Vs Sewa Ram

Shakuntla Devi Vs Deepa

Joga Singh Vs Lakhwinder Singh

The Haryana State Co-Ope Vs Kanta
Jitender Singh Vs Bhupinder Singh

Doon Valley Rice Ltd Vs Bharat Sanchar Nigam

M/s Modern Auto Mobile Vs Piare Lal
M/s Modern Auto Mobile Vs Piare Lal
Igbal Singh Vs Ranjit Kaur

Satyawan Vs Rajwanti

Mahender Kaur Vs Ranjit Kaur
Kanwal Jit Kaur Vs Ranjit Kaur

Mahinder Kaur Vs Ranjit Kaur

Parvesh Kaur Vs Ranjit Kaur

Amarjit Singh Vs Babu Ram

Assa Vs Dhoom Singh

Nawaza Vs Prithvi Singh

Kalawati alias Kamla Vs Isham Singh
Sidharth Vs Kashyap Rajput Sabha
Kewal Ram Vs Ramesh

Municipal Committee Vs UHBVNL
Pankaj Gupta Vs Tejvir Singh

Raju Vs Mahinder Kaur

UHBVNL Vs Raj Bala

Mithlesh Vs Kamlesh

Gurmeet Singh Vs Jaspal Singh

Ishwar Singh Vs Baljeet Singh

Mohan Lal Vs State of Haryana
Deepak Vs State of Haryana

Sumitra Vs Gurpartap Singh

Gaurav Avasthi Vs Aarti

Ramandeep Kaur Vs State of Haryana
Narender Singh Vs State of Haryana
Ramandeep Kaur Vs State of Haryana
Mohinder Shukla Vs Naresh Kumar
Naresh Kumar Vs Rajesh Rajput

UHBVNL Vs Karan Singh

Gram Panchyat Manglora Vs Sawraj
Gram Panchyat Manglora Vs Sawraj
Khan Mohammad Vs Mandir Thakar Dawara
UHBVNL Vs Gram Panchayat |

Krishna Devi Vs Rajesh Kumar

Raj Darbar Vs Gurdyal Singh

Raj Darbar Vs Dharamveer

Raj Darbar Vs Dharamveer

Raj Darbar Vs Shiva Agriculture
Suresho Devi Vs Pawan Kumar

Devender | Vs IFFCO TOKIO

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE Vs SARLA DEVI
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE . Vs Kamal Verma
M/S S.D Creations Vs M/S Mere Sahiba

State Vs Balkar singh
State of Haryana Vs Sant Gianeshwar
State of Haryana Vs Manoj Kumar

State of Haryana Vs Ajmad

Dr Savita Kumari Ld AS)

Next Date
10.03.2025
16-12-2024
4-1-2025
28-10-2024
28-10-2024
19-11-2024
01.03.2025
28-1-2025
6.3.2025
4.03.2025
5-12-2024
5-12-2024
27.03.2025
05.03.2025
28-1-2025
05.03.2025
27.03.2025
28-1-2025
9-1-2025
7.03.2025
5.2.2025
27-1-2025
19-3-2025
30-1-2025
13.02.2025
03.02.2025
17-2-2025
8-1-2025
11-3-2025
15-1-2025

14.2.2025
14-2-2025
5.3.2025
4.12.2024
11-12-2024
5.3.2025
5.3.2025
17-2-2025
24-3-2025
24-3-2025

27-11-2024
2.12.2024
2.12.2024
12-3-2025
4-03-2025

1-3-2025
11.2.2025
11.2.2025
11.2.2025
11.2.2025
10-3-2025
13.3.2025
13.3.2025
24-3-2025
4.03.2025

01.04.2025
27.03.2025
03.3.2025

29.11.2024

Next Purpos
Arguments
Decided
Decided
Decided
Decided
Decided
Appearance
Decided
Arguments
Arguments
Decided
Decided
CONSIDERATI
Arguments
Decided
Arguments
Appearance
Decided
Decided
Arguments
Decided
Decided
CONSIDERATI
Decided
Decided
Decided
Decided
Decided
Arguments
Decided

Decided
Decided
Arguments
Decided
Decided
Arguments
Arguments
Decided
Arguments
Arguments

Decided
Decided
Decided
Arguments
Arguments

REPLY
Decided
Decided
Decided
Decided
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance
Arguments

Pws
Pws

Pws

Decided
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‘ 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

ELC/155/2022 30-08-2022

ELC/168/2022 15-09-2022
ELC/170/2022 15-09-2022
ELC/189/2022 06-10-2022
ELC/202/2022 14-10-2022
ELC/204/2022 14-10-2022
ELC/206/2022 14-10-2022
ELC/214/2022 17-10-2022

ELC/216/2022 17-10-2022
ELC/218/2022 17-10-2022
ELC/220/2022 17-10-2022
ELC/222/2022 17-10-2022
ELC/224/2022 17-10-2022
ELC/227/2022 18-10-2022
ELC/229/2022 18-10-2022
ELC/236/2022 19-10-2022
ELC/238/2022 19-10-2022

ELC/240/2022 21-10-2022
ELC/242/2022 21-10-2022

ELC/244/2022 21-10-2022

ELC/247/2022 21-10-2022

State of Haryana Vs Amjad

State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad

State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad

State of Haryana Vs Amjad

State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Amjad
State of Haryana Vs Bilal

State of Haryana Vs Amjad

State of Haryana Vs Wasim Akram

State of Haryana Vs Bilal
State of Haryana Vs Amjad

(Dr. Savit

17.3.2025 Pws
20.12.2024 Decided
8-1-2025 Decided
20.12.2024 Decided
3.2.2025 Decided
22-1-2025 Decided
20.12.2024 Decided
17.3.2025 313 Cr.p.c
8-1-2025 Decided
10.12.2024 Decided
8-1-2025 Decided
17.2.2025 Decided
10.2.2025 Decided
03.02.2025 Decided
10.2.2025 Decided
17-2-2025 Decided
17.3.2025 313 Cr.p.c
17-2-2025 Decided
17.3.2025 Pws
3.3.2025 Pws
22-1-2025 Decided
umari)
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